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Hair Designer who’s range of abilities includes building hair pieces, hair coloring, cutting, and styling on natural hair and wigs with
respect to its appearance for print, fashion, stage, television, and film

Television Shows and Commercials
Project Runway

Project Runway

Project Runway

American Masters

Missouri Lottery

Hallmark

Film Key Hair Design
Extra Innings

The Three Generations of Matter

Film First Assistant/Hair

Eden

Showtime

Broadway/ Off Broadway

If/Then Broadway
If/Then Washington DC
The Sound of Music on NBC

Macbeth Broadway

The Bridges of Madison County WTF
Rx Industrial with Danny Burstein

Far From Heaven Off Broadway
Giant Off Broadway
Shrek Tour
Rockettes Tour

Live Performance
Gregg Allman Benefit Concert
Love For Levon

Advertising

Social Apparel Store Campaign
AMCG Theaters Employee Campaign
Hallmark Photo Studio

Hairstylist
Hairstylist
Hairstylist
Hairstylist
Hairstylist
Hairstylist

2013
2013

2013
2013

Associate Hair Designer/ Hair Supervisor
Associate Hair Designer/ Hair Supervisor

Associate/wig fittings
Associate Hair Designer
Hair Supervisor

Hair Designer

Hair Supervisor

Hair Supervisor

Local Hair

Local Hair

Celebrity Hairstylist
Celebrity Hairstylist

Hairstylist
Hairstylist
Hairstylist

Season 12; 2 part Season Finale

Season 12; Last Runway

Season 11; 2 part Season Finale

August Wilson; Carol Shorenstein Hays
2010 Where the Magic Happens
Recordable Story Books

Director: Lloyd Griffen
Director: Albert Dabah

Director: Mia Hansen-Love
Director: Rashaad Ernesto Green

Current
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2010
2010

2013
2013

2013
2010
2009, 2010
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Media/Press

Steven Pasquale Personal Hairstylist 2013-Current
Andrea Giovino Hairstylist/ Tiffany Brown Media Plitz 2013
Cheryl Caruso Hairstylist/ Tiffany Brown Media Plitz 2013
Farrah Abraham Hairstylist/ Tiffany Brown Media Plitz 2013
Publications

Beautiful Savage Magazine Editorial Hairstylist 2013
Tantulum Magazine Editorial Hairstylist 2013
Elucid Magazine Editorial Hairstylist 2013

AM New York Editorial Hairstylist 2012

Shu Uemura Hairstylist/ Professional Product Advisor 2012
L’Oreal Professionnel Hairstylist/ Professional Product Advisor 2012
Runway

Project Runway Hairstylist 2012,2013
Timo Weiland Hairstylist 2012,2013
Oscar De La Renta Hairstylist 2013

Alice and Olivia Hairstylist 2013
Pamela Rolland Hairstylist 2013
Bibhu Mohapatra Hairstylist 2012

Katie Gallagher Hairstylist 2012
Houghton Hairstylist 2012
Carmelita Couture Hairstylist 2012

Certifications, Licensures, Special Training

Local 798 Hairstylist, Cosmetology License, Vidal Sassoon Classical Haircutting, I’Oreal Professionnel SoHo Academy,
Schwarzkopf Advanced Color Series, Crystal Wright Live PYP, Blair Singer Training for Trainers

Related Work Experience
L’Oreal Professionnel Master Session Stylist 2011- Current
Artistic team member involved in hair design for events, fashion, advertisement, and editorial on behalf of L’Oreal Professionnel

L’Oreal Professionnel Academies Regional Partner 2011- 2013
Artistic educational support at the NYC National Academy for the advancement of education for professional hawrstylists

L’Oreal Professionnel Artistic Technical Trainer 2006-2011
In salon educator for hair coloring, hairstyling, and product knowledge

REFERENCES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST



